TDK Corporation  ECBC Magnetics Business GroupCopyright©  2016  TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
SPM-VT-D  series for Automotive
SPM-VT series :  4 Shapes  Total:52 item  (each 13 item x 4)
●Line Up
SPM6545V   : 7.0 x 6.5 x 4.5 mm
SPM7054V   : 7.5 x 7.0 x 5.4 mm
SPM10065V : 10.5 x 10 x 6.5 mm
SPM12565V : 13 x 12.5 x 6.5 mm

TDK P/N
Inductance
(nH)
@500MHz
Q min
@500
MHz
Rdc max
(ohm)
SRF min
(GHz)
Idc max
(mA)
M.P.
Status
MHQ0402PSA4N7 4.7±3% 10 0.800 5 200 Available
MHQ0402PSA5N1 5.1±3% 10 0.800 5 200 Available
MHQ0402PSA5N6 5.6±3% 10 0.800 5 200 Available
MHQ0402PSA6N2 6.2±3% 10 1.000 5 200 Available
MHQ0402PSA6N8 6.8±3% 10 1.000 5 200 Available
MHQ0402PSA7N5 7.5±3% 10 1.200 4 180 Available
MHQ0402PSA8N2 8.2±3% 10 1.200 4 180 Available
MHQ0402PSA9N1 9.1±3% 8 1.500 3.5 130 Available
MHQ0402PSA10N 10±3% 8 1.600 3.5 130 Available
MHQ0402PSA11N 11±3% 8 1.700 3 130 Available
MHQ0402PSA12N 12±3% 8 1.900 2.7 130 Available
MHQ0402PSA13N 13±3% 8 2.000 2.7 120 Available
MHQ0402PSA15N 15±3% 8 2.100 2.7 120 Available
MHQ0402PSA16N 16±3% 8 2.100 2.5 120 Available
MHQ0402PSA18N 18±3% 8 2.200 2.5 110 Available
MHQ0402PSA20N 20±3% 8 2.400 2.4 110 Available
MHQ0402PSA22N 22±3% 8 2.500 2.3 110 Available
TDK Corporation  ECBC Magnetics Business GroupCopyright©  2016  TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
MAF1005FSA  series
Multilayer Noise Suppression Filter for FM band on Audio line
MAF1005FS series :  1 item (Impedance :1,000ohm)

]
Frequency [MHz]
MPZ0603S220H
MPZ0603S330H
MPZ0603S800H
MPZ0603S121H
Part No.
|Z| at 100MHz
(ohm)
Rdc max.
(ohm)
Rated Current
(mA)
Operating
Temperature Range
MPZ0603S220H 22+/-25% 0.040 1900
-55 to +125 deg.C
MPZ0603S330H 33+/-25% 0.054 1600
MPZ0603S800H 80+/-25% 0.095 1200
MPZ0603S121H 120+/-25% 0.130 1000
MPZ0603 series :  4 item
0.000
0.020
0.040